w
2r
3b

w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b
SPLIT
1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

Name
Kent Salmond
Dustin Arcand
Bert Buhler

Cody Leach B
Brandon Thomas

Clint Salmond
Phil Head
Curtis Longman B

Cooper Hue
Blair Bulmer
Devon Soucy

Dakota Schnell
Justin Long

Carol Hooge
Ross Schell
Colin Kilborn

Ray Rooks
Calvin Longman
Darryl Burns

Larry Schnell
Dustin Robertson
Leon Isbister

Shayne Salmond
Curtis Longman A
Kelvin Young

Shane Hue
Larry Salmond
Ronald Sanderson

Jody Drechsler
Merle Yoder
Riley Braaten

Wayne Salmond
Hayden Rooks
Cody Leach A

Garth Sanderson
Kain Salmond
Casey Peterson

EASTERN PROFESSIONAL CHARIOT & CHUCKWAGON ASSOCIATION

Hudson Bay Realty
Tisdale Dental Hygiene & Dental
Robert Dyck Trucking

Bay Tire
Market Tire/One Arrow First Nation

Bobyk Roofing
Every Child Matters/Dr.Brayden Sauve
JMAC Sandblasting

Quickshift Mechanical

Thunderfield Oilfield
Heli Recon

Craig Home Hardware
Fast Trucking
Blackrock Asphalt & Paving

Canuck Amusements

Affordable Livestock Equipment

KIIT Fine Arts

Fast Trucking

Ahtahkakoop

Grain Millers

Taiga Tech

Temple Land Ltd/Timber Ridge Seeds/ Pioneer
West Coast Amusements
Chakastapaysin/East Central FN Education Partnership
Nipawin Vision Center

Yoder Masonry
Quickshift Mechanical

Swan Pas Refridgeration & AC
Seed Farm 23

Kinistino Hotel/Turtle Island
D & T Trucking
APEX Ag & Truck

HUDSON BAY CHUCKWAGONS - JUNE 9, 10, & 11 2023
Kelvington Central Equipment ~ C & F Trucking~ R-J Sales & Service
Melody Motors~ Gateway Vet Clinic~ Parkland/Prairie North Coop

Sasktel ~ Grain Millers~

Day 1
Time
99.99
79.12
78.50

77.65
79.61

73.63
77.44
78.04

76.40
76.33
79.51

80.30
80.73

73.62
73.72
74.80

74.03
79.21
99.99

77.54
99.99
99.99

73.63
73.39
77.04

72.86
74.64
83.87

74.52
75.79
74.69

73.16
76.68
76.77

72.95
75.33
73.22

Day 1
Pen.

AB

Day 1
Total
99.99
79.12
78.50

77.65
79.61

73.63
77.44
78.04

76.40
76.33
84.51

80.30
80.73

73.62
73.72
74.80

74.03
79.21
99.99

77.54
99.99
99.99

73.63
73.39
77.04

72.86
76.64
85.87

74.52
75.79
74.69

73.16
76.68
76.77

72.95
75.33
73.22

Day 1
Place
34
27
26

24
29

22
25

17
16
32

30
31

13

10
28
34

23

34
34

21
18
33
11

15
12

19
20

14

Day 2
Time
79.27
77.85
78.94

76.15
78.89

72.66
76.18
76.50

75.82
75.61
78.59

82.05
78.64

75.90
75.19
74.47

73.90
76.23
76.62

77.93
77.63
74.73

74.76
76.81
74.62

73.39
73.98
73.57

75.30
75.05
74.14

75.00
74.81
74.71

74.58
74.22
71.74

Day 2
Pen.

10

10

MB

PO

B/l

Day 2
Total
79.27
77.85
88.94

76.15
83.89

72.66
76.18
76.50

77.82
75.61
78.59

87.05
78.64

75.90
75.19
74.47

73.90
76.23
79.62

77.93
77.63
84.73

74.76
76.81
74.62

73.39
73.98
73.57

78.30
75.05
74.14

75.00
74.81
74.71

74.58
74.22
71.74

Day 2
Place
32
27
37

20
34

21
23

26
18
30

36
31

19
17

22
33

28
25
35

13
24
11

o

29
16

15
14
12

10

Day 3
Time
76.92
78.04
78.26

77.54
77.96

88.75
76.43
75.61

75.71
74.76
96.67

79.16
80.14

75.04
72.88
74.21

75.11
75.39
78.28

78.25
99.99
75.79

74.22
73.66
82.69

72.62
73.87
78.44

73.20
74.42
74.52

73.46
73.84
74.39

73.88
72.18
70.03

Day 3
Pen.

15

BH

AB

B.MB

Day 3
Total
76.92
78.04
78.26

77.54
77.96

90.75
76.43
75.61

75.71
74.76
103.67

79.16
80.14

75.04
72.88
74.21

75.11
75.39
80.28

78.25
99.99
80.79

74.22
76.66
97.69

72.62
73.87
80.44

73.20
74.42
74.52

73.46
73.84
74.39

73.88
72.18
70.03

Day 3
Place
23
26
28

24
25

34
21
19

20
15
37

29
30
16
10
17
18
31
27
36
33
11

22
35

32

13
14

3-Day
Total
256.18
235.01
245.70

231.34
241.46

237.04
230.05
230.15

229.93
226.70
266.77

246.51
239.51

224.56
221.79
223.48

223.04
230.83
259.89

233.72
277.61
265.51

22261
226.86
249.35

218.87
224.49
239.88

226.02
225.26
223.35

221.62
225.33
225.87

221.41
221.73
214.99

3-Day

Place
33
25
30

23
29

26
20
21

19
17
36
31
27
12
10
22
34
24

37
35

18
32

11

28

16
13

14
15



